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Name Area of Expertise Email 
MWPNC 
Larry Greenbaum Clinical Investigation lgreen6@emory.edu 
John Mahan Quality of Life and PRO John.Mahan@nationwidechildrens.org  
Michelle Rheault Clinical Investigation and Podocyte Biology rheau002@umn.edu  
Jon Klein Proteomics, Metabolomics Jon.Klein@louisville.edu  
Rasheed Gbadegesin Genetics 

 
Rasheed.Gbadegesin@duke.edu  

Columbia 
Ali Gharavi Genetics ag2239@columbia.edu  
Krzysztof Kiryluk Genetics, Statistical Genetics kk473@columbia.edu  
Andrew Bomback Clinical Trials, Biomarkers asb68@columbia.edu  
Thomas Nickolas Metabolic Bone Disease, Biomarkers, Epidemiology tln2001@cumc.columbia.edu  
Vivette D’Agati Pathology 

 
vdd1@columbia.edu  

Penn 
Jeffrey Kopp ApoL1/genetic studies/therapeutic intervention 

studies/FSGS 
JeffreyK@intra.niddk.nih.gov  

Alessia Fornoni Experimental therapeutics/podocyte biology afornoni@med.miami.edu  
Agnes Swiatecka-Urban Pediatric nephrology; podocyte biology agneszka.Swiatecka-Urban@chp.edu  
Heather Reich Systems biology          heather.reich@uhn.ca  
Fredrick Kaskel Pediatric nephrology; clinical therapeutic trials 

 
frederick.kaskel@einstein.yu.edu  

UNC 
Patrick Nachman Clinical Trials and Observational Studies Patrick_Nachman@med.unc.edu  
Louis-Philippe Laurin Clinical Trials and Observational Studies Louis-Philippe_Laurin@med.unc.edu  
Jan Novak Translational Science JanNovak@uab.edu  
Ron Falk Glomerular Disease, Lupus, Vasculitis, ANCA-mediated 

vasculitis 
 

Ronald_Falk@med.unc.edu  

DCC 
Bruce Robinson Epidemiology Bruce.robinson@arborresearch.org  
Matthias Kretzler Systems Biology Kretzler@med.umich.edu  
Deb Gipson Epidemiology, Pediatrics, PRO, Clinical Trials dgipson@med.umich.edu  
Brenda Gillespie Biostatistics Brenda.gillespie@arborresearch.org  
Laura Barisoni Pathology LBarisoni@med.miami.edu  
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